
B A G E L  T O A S T S

Prepared in a kitchen that uses nuts, wheat, dairy, seafood and other potential allergens. Please let us know about any dietary restrictions.

To provide a living wage to our employees, a 20% gratuity is automatically added to every check. (Removable upon request)

Poppy seed bagel, roasted garlic 
cream cheese, campari and yellow 
plum tomatoes, black pepper-tomato 
jam, basil

CAMPARI TOMATO 
AND BASIL

1

Plain bagel, whipped cream cheese, 
blueberry-balsamic jam, fresh blueberries 
and blackberries, pomegranate, 
crumbled goat cheese, lemon-basil 
honey, lemon zest

BERRY

2

Everything bagel, scallion 
cream cheese, nova lox, campari 
tomato, thin sliced red onion, 
capers, fresh dill

LOX

3

Parmesan bagel, smashed avocado, 
crumbled cotija cheese, yellow plum 
tomatoes, toasted pepinos, lime zest, 
black salt

AVOCADO

5

BAGELS: plain, everything, egg, 
poppyseed, parmesan

SPREADS: plain, scallion, bacon, 
maple-almond, jalapeño, blueberry, 
house butter, strawberry preserves

BAGEL AND SPREAD

6

Egg bagel, whipped cream cheese, 
fresh sliced prosciutto, shaved gruyere, 
quince paste, lemon curd, spiced 
candied walnuts

PROSCIUTTO AND 
GRUYERE

4

8.95 8.95 9.95

9.95 4.9510.95

BAGEL ONLY BAGEL ONLY BAGEL ONLY

BAGEL ONLY BAGEL ONLYBAGEL ONLY

W/ DRINK AND CHIPS W/ DRINK AND CHIPS W/ DRINK AND CHIPS

W/ DRINK AND CHIPS W/ DRINK AND CHIPS W/ DRINK AND CHIPS

10.95

11.85

SM LG

11.15

12.25

10.95

11.85

SM LG

11.15

12.25

COFFEE

ESPRESSO DRINK

COFFEE

ESPRESSO DRINK

COFFEE

ESPRESSO DRINK

11.95

12.85

SM LG

12.15

13.25

11.95

12.85

SM LG

12.15

13.25

COFFEE

ESPRESSO DRINK

COFFEE

ESPRESSO DRINK

COFFEE

ESPRESSO DRINK

6.95

7.85

SM LG

7.35

8.15

12.95

13.85

SM LG

13.15

14.25

LG

F A V O R I T E  D R I N K S

Brewed coffee

Cold brew

Iced tea

Chai Tea Latte

2.85

3.75

2.65

3.95

3.25

4.25

3.05

4.35

SMALL LARGE

Latte

Iced Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.85

4.15

4.15

4.15

4.25

SMALL LARGE

Lorem ipsuum

Combos served with veggie chips and drink



To provide a living wage to our employees, a 20% gratuity is automatically added to every check. (Removable upon request)

C O F F E E

Brewed coffee

Cafe au lait

Espresso Shot

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Cortado

2.85

3.55

2.25

3.05

3.75

3.75

3.85

3.75

3.25

3.95

$3.00

3.45

4.15

4.15

4.25

SMALL

C O F F E E

Cold brew

Iced Americano

Iced Latte

Iced Mocha

3.75

3.25

3.55

3.85

4.25

3.65

3.95

4.25

SMALL T E A

Iced tea

Iced chai latte

Iced matcha latte

2.65

3.95

3.95

3.05

4.35

4.35

SMALL

T E A  &  M O R E

Hot tea

Matcha Latte

Chai Tea Latte

Hot Cocoa

Steamer

2.95

3.85

3.95

3.65

3.65

$3.00

4.25

4.35

4.05

SMALLLARGE

LARGE LARGE

LARGE

H O T  D R I N K S

C O L D  D R I N K S

B A G E L  A N D  S P R E A D  O P T I O N S

B A G E L S

plain, everything, egg, 
poppyseed, parmesan

S P R E A D S

plain, scallion, maple-almond, jalapeno, 
bacon, blueberry, house butter & strawberry preserves

9 6  o z .


