

To provide a living wage to our employees, a 20% gratuity is automatically added to every check. (Removable upon request)

## **BAGEL TOASTS**



## CAMPARI TOMATO AND BASIL

Poppy seed bagel, roasted garlic cream cheese, campari and yellow plum tomatoes, black pepper-tomato jam, basil

BAGEL ONLY 8.95

W/ DRINK AND CHIPS	SM	LG
COFFEE	10.95	11.15
ESPRESSO DRINK	11.85	12.25



### **BERRY**

Plain bagel, whipped cream cheese, blueberry-balsamic jam, fresh blueberries and blackberries, pomegranate, crumbled goat cheese, lemon-basil honey, lemon zest

BAGEL ONLY 8.95

W/ DRINK AND CHIPS	SM	LG
COFFEE	10.95	11.15
ESPRESSO DRINK	11.85	12.25



### LOX

Everything bagel, scallion cream cheese, nova lox, campari tomato, thin sliced red onion, capers, fresh dill

BAGEL ONLY 9.95

W/ DRINK AND CHIPS	SM	LG
COFFEE	11.95	12.15
ESPRESSO DRINK	12.85	13.25



# PROSCIUTTO AND GRUYERE

Egg bagel, whipped cream cheese, fresh sliced prosciutto, shaved gruyere, quince paste, lemon curd, spiced candied walnuts

BAGEL ONLY 10.95

W/ DRINK AND CHIPS	SM	LG
COFFEE	12.95	13.15
ESPRESSO DRINK	13.85	14.25



### **AVOCADO**

Parmesan bagel, smashed avocado, crumbled cotija cheese, yellow plum tomatoes, toasted pepinos, lime zest, black salt

BAGEL ONLY

9.95

W/ DRINK AND CHIPS	SM	LG
COFFEE	11.95	12.15
ESPRESSO DRINK	12.85	13.25



### **BAGEL AND SPREAD**

**BAGELS:** plain, everything, egg, poppyseed, parmesan

**SPREADS:** plain, scallion, bacon, maple-almond, jalapeño, blueberry, house butter, strawberry preserves

BAGEL ONLY

W/ DRINK AND CHIPS	SM	LG
COFFEE	6.95	7.35
ESPRESSO DRINK	7.85	8.15

4.95

Combos served with veggie chips and drink

### **FAVORITE DRINKS**

	SMALL	LARGE		SMALL	LARGE
Brewed coffee ·····	2.85	3.25	Latte ·····	3.75	4.15
Cold brew ·····	3.75	4.25	Iced Latte · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3.75	4.15
Iced tea	2.65	3.05	Cappuccino ······	3.75	4.15
Chai Tea Latte · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3.95	4.35	Mocha ······	3.85	4.25



To provide a living wage to our employees, a 20% gratuity is automatically added to every check. (Removable upon request)

HOT DRINKS					
COFFEE	SMALL	LARGE	TEA & MORE	SMALL	LARGE
Brewed coffee · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2.85	3.25	Hot tea ······	2.95	
Cafe au lait · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3.55	3.95	Matcha Latte · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3.85	4.25
Espresso Shot · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2.25		Chai Tea Latte · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3.95	4.35
Americano ······	3.05	3.45	Hot Cocoa · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3.65	4.05
Latte · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3.75	4.15	Steamer · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3.65	
Cappuccino ······	3.75	4.15			
Mocha ······	3.85	4.25			
Cortado · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3.75				

COLD DRINKS					
COFFEE	SMALL	LARGE	TEA	SMALL	LARGE
Cold brew ·····	3.75	4.25	Iced tea ······	2.65	3.05
Iced Americano · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3.25	3.65	Iced chai latte · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3.95	4.35
Iced Latte · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3.55	3.95	Iced matcha latte ·····	3.95	4.35
Iced Mocha ·····	3.85	4.25			



## **BAGEL AND SPREAD OPTIONS**

**BAGELS** 

SPREADS

plain, everything, egg, poppyseed, parmesan plain, scallion, maple-almond, jalapeno, bacon, blueberry, house butter & strawberry preserves